
#1 Men's 60 Meters
B BU Facility 6.54 Asafa Powell Puma

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.69

2 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.77 6.765

3 JACKSON, Dakota SO Boston University 6.77 6.769

4 WILLIAMS, Jalon Boston College 6.85

5 SMITH, Adebowale JR Rutgers 6.86

6 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 6.89

7 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 6.94

8 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 7.12

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.67Q 1(1)

2 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.79Q 2(1)

3 JACKSON, Dakota SO Boston University 6.81Q 3(1)

4 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 6.90q 6.891 1(2)

5 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 6.90q 6.892 2(2)

6 WILLIAMS, Jalon Boston College 6.91q 2(3)

7 KWAATENG, Richmond FR Connecticut 6.95Q 5(1)

8 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 6.96Q 4(1)

9 SMITH, Adebowale JR Rutgers 6.98q 5(2)

10 CHRISTIAN , Leon FR Boston University 6.99 1(3)

11 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 7.01 7.007 2(4)

12 THOMPSON, Josiah JR Connecticut 7.01 7.009 3(2)

13 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 7.03 4(2)

14 MAHONY, Conor SO Connecticut 7.07 3(3)

15 BIVINS, James FR Rutgers 7.08 7.071 5(3)

16 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 7.08 7.076 1(4)

17 QUINN, Christian FR Albany 7.09 5(4)

18 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 7.10 4(3)

19 HERMANCE, Michael SO Albany 7.11 4(4)

20 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 7.14 3(4)

21 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.16 7.155 4(5)

22 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 7.16 7.157 5(5)

23 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 7.19 3(5)

24 MORRISON, Marc FR Connecticut 7.20 7.196 1(5)

25 MCFADDEN, Marcus SO Albany 7.20 7.199 4(6)

26 WALSH, Patrick FR UMass Amherst 7.21 7.209 2(5)

26 BLUE, Robert JR Albany 7.21 7.209 5(6)

28 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 7.24 7.232 1(6)

29 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 7.24 7.235 3(6)

29 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 7.24 7.235 4(7)

31 UMUHUZA, Blaise JR Albany 7.29 1(7)

32 GLENDON, Tyler SO UMass Amherst 7.32 2(6)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
33 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 7.34 3(7)

34 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 7.37 5(7)

35 CEPHUS, Daniel FR Albany 7.41 5(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.67Q

2 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 6.90q 6.891

3 CHRISTIAN , Leon FR Boston University 6.99

4 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 7.08 7.076

5 MORRISON, Marc FR Connecticut 7.20 7.196

6 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 7.24 7.232

7 UMUHUZA, Blaise JR Albany 7.29

Heat 2 of 5

1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.79Q

2 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 6.90q 6.892

3 WILLIAMS, Jalon Boston College 6.91q

4 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 7.01 7.007

5 WALSH, Patrick FR UMass Amherst 7.21 7.209

6 GLENDON, Tyler SO UMass Amherst 7.32

Heat 3 of 5

1 JACKSON, Dakota SO Boston University 6.81Q

2 THOMPSON, Josiah JR Connecticut 7.01 7.009

3 MAHONY, Conor SO Connecticut 7.07

4 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 7.14

5 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 7.19

6 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 7.24 7.235

7 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 7.34

Heat 4 of 5

1 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 6.96Q

2 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 7.03

3 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 7.10

4 HERMANCE, Michael SO Albany 7.11

5 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.16 7.155

6 MCFADDEN, Marcus SO Albany 7.20 7.199

7 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 7.24 7.235

Heat 5 of 5

1 KWAATENG, Richmond FR Connecticut 6.95Q

2 SMITH, Adebowale JR Rutgers 6.98q

3 BIVINS, James FR Rutgers 7.08 7.071

4 QUINN, Christian FR Albany 7.09

5 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 7.16 7.157
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 BLUE, Robert JR Albany 7.21 7.209

7 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 7.37

8 CEPHUS, Daniel FR Albany 7.41

#3 Men's 200 Meters
B BU Facility 20.49 Lalonde Gordon Zenith Velocity

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 21.61 2(1)

2 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 21.71 2(2)

3 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 21.72 1(1)

4 O'BRIEN, Joseph SO Connecticut 21.79 1(2)

5 TARANTINO, Antonio JR Rutgers 21.88 1(3)

6 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 21.91 2(3)

7 MAGRE, Phillips JR Northeastern 22.05 2(4)

8 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 22.12 9(1)

9 HACKETT, Aaron JR Connecticut 22.23 1(4)

10 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 22.25 10(1)

11 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 22.43 5(1)

12 MAHONY, Conor SO Connecticut 22.48 3(1)

13 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 22.49 6(1)

14 SMITH, Adebowale JR Rutgers 22.61 4(1)

15 BIVINS, James FR Rutgers 22.68 3(2)

16 THOMPSON, Josiah JR Connecticut 22.71 4(2)

17 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 22.89 9(2)

18 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 22.92 22.911 5(2)

19 RIDLEY, Dana SO Rutgers 22.92 22.917 3(3)

20 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 22.94 4(3)

21 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 22.97 7(1)

22 GONZALEZ, Felipe FR UMass Amherst 22.98 7(2)

23 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 23.04 4(4)

24 KATERJI, Adam FR UMass Lowell 23.07 7(3)

25 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 23.20 8(1)

26 HAMES, Rashad SO Albany 23.27 8(2)

27 BENTON, Mason FR UMass Amherst 23.31 7(4)

28 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 23.34 10(2)

29 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 23.55 6(2)

30 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 23.96 10(3)

MATTHEWS, Christopher SO UMass Amherst DNF 6

WOODELL, Jameson SR Rutgers DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 10

1 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 21.72

2 O'BRIEN, Joseph SO Connecticut 21.79

3 TARANTINO, Antonio JR Rutgers 21.88
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 HACKETT, Aaron JR Connecticut 22.23

Section 2 of 10

1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 21.61

2 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 21.71

3 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 21.91

4 MAGRE, Phillips JR Northeastern 22.05

Section 3 of 10

1 MAHONY, Conor SO Connecticut 22.48

2 BIVINS, James FR Rutgers 22.68

3 RIDLEY, Dana SO Rutgers 22.92 22.917

Section 4 of 10

1 SMITH, Adebowale JR Rutgers 22.61

2 THOMPSON, Josiah JR Connecticut 22.71

3 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 22.94

4 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 23.04

Section 5 of 10

1 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 22.43

2 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 22.92 22.911

WOODELL, Jameson SR Rutgers DNF

Section 6 of 10

1 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 22.49

2 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 23.55

MATTHEWS, Christopher SO UMass Amherst DNF

Section 7 of 10

1 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 22.97

2 GONZALEZ, Felipe FR UMass Amherst 22.98

3 KATERJI, Adam FR UMass Lowell 23.07

4 BENTON, Mason FR UMass Amherst 23.31

Section 8 of 10

1 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 23.20

2 HAMES, Rashad SO Albany 23.27

Section 9 of 10

1 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 22.12

2 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 22.89

Section 10 of 10

1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 22.25

2 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 23.34

3 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 23.96

#5 Men's 300 Meters
B BU Facility 33.16 Green, Nigel So. Conn. St. 12/4/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MURCKO, Oliver FR Harvard 33.82 1(1)

2 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 34.33 1(2)

3 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 34.37 1(3)

4 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 34.52 3(1)

5 FISCHER, Peter FR Harvard 34.91 4(1)
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#5 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 35.03 3(2)

7 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 35.09 2(1)

8 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 35.14 2(2)

9 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 35.24 4(2)

10 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 35.55 4(3)

11 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 35.83 3(3)

12 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 36.06 2(3)

13 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 36.44 3(4)

14 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 36.74 4(4)

BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 MURCKO, Oliver FR Harvard 33.82

2 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 34.33

3 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 34.37

BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 35.09

2 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 35.14

3 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 36.06

Section 3 of 4

1 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 34.52

2 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 35.03

3 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 35.83

4 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 36.44

Section 4 of 4

1 FISCHER, Peter FR Harvard 34.91

2 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 35.24

3 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 35.55

4 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 36.74

#7 Men's 400 Meters
B BU Facility 45.17 Lalonde Gordon Nike A. C.

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 46.98 1(1)

2 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 47.28 2(1)

3 SHIRLEY, Aaron SO Harvard 47.35 2(2)

4 HONOHAN, Lucas SR UMass Amherst 48.46 1(2)

5 MAGRE, Phillips JR Northeastern 48.50 1(3)

6 STODDARD, Colin SR UMass Amherst 48.62 2(3)

7 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 48.66 1(4)

8 SERRANO-WU, Max JR Harvard 49.16 2(4)

9 CASEBOLT, Ryan SO UMass Lowell 50.91 3(1)

10 DUBSKY, Daniel FR UMass Amherst 51.24 3(2)
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#7 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 MARTENS, Bernd FR UMass Amherst 51.30 3(3)

12 DREW, Riley FR UMass Amherst 51.35 3(4)

13 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 51.53 4(1)

14 STAIRS, Shawn SO UMass Lowell 52.26 4(2)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO Harvard 52.32 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 46.98

2 HONOHAN, Lucas SR UMass Amherst 48.46

3 MAGRE, Phillips JR Northeastern 48.50

4 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 48.66

Section 2 of 4

1 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 47.28

2 SHIRLEY, Aaron SO Harvard 47.35

3 STODDARD, Colin SR UMass Amherst 48.62

4 SERRANO-WU, Max JR Harvard 49.16

Section 3 of 4

1 CASEBOLT, Ryan SO UMass Lowell 50.91

2 DUBSKY, Daniel FR UMass Amherst 51.24

3 MARTENS, Bernd FR UMass Amherst 51.30

4 DREW, Riley FR UMass Amherst 51.35

Section 4 of 4

1 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 51.53

2 STAIRS, Shawn SO UMass Lowell 52.26

3 RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO Harvard 52.32

#9 Men's 600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 VENTURA, Wellington JR Connecticut 1:17.29 1(1)

23.73 (23.73) 25.12 (48.84) 28.46 (1:17.29)

2 WOODMAN, Noah JR Connecticut 1:19.40 1(2)
24.21 (24.21) 26.52 (50.73) 28.68 (1:19.40)

3 WOOD, Micah SO Rutgers 1:19.46 1(3)
25.45 (25.45) 26.73 (52.17) 27.29 (1:19.46)

4 BAGLEY, Markus JR Connecticut 1:19.60 1(4)
24.06 (24.06) 26.36 (50.42) 29.18 (1:19.60)

5 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 1:19.84 2(1)
25.19 (25.19) 26.56 (51.74) 28.10 (1:19.84)

6 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 1:19.96 2(2)
25.35 (25.35) 26.79 (52.14) 27.83 (1:19.96)

7 GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston College 1:20.08 1(5)
24.78 (24.78) 26.58 (51.35) 28.73 (1:20.08)

8 GORRIARAN, Max SR Boston University 1:20.24 2(3)
25.33 (25.33) 26.64 (51.96) 28.29 (1:20.24)
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#9 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
9 CRISP, Will JR Harvard 1:20.58 1(6)

26.75 (26.75) 26.13 (52.87) 27.71 (1:20.58)

10 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston College 1:20.96 2(4)
26.01 (26.01) 26.60 (52.60) 28.36 (1:20.96)

11 LAURENT, Alexander FR UMass Amherst 1:21.06 2(5)
25.85 (25.85) 26.90 (52.74) 28.32 (1:21.06)

12 WACKER, John SO Boston College 1:21.49 2(6)
25.65 (25.65) 26.67 (52.32) 29.17 (1:21.49)

13 BARNES, Eric SR Rutgers 1:21.67 3(1)
25.39 (25.39) 27.27 (52.66) 29.01 (1:21.67)

14 KELLY, Tyler JR Rutgers 1:22.15 3(2)
25.33 (25.33) 27.19 (52.51) 29.64 (1:22.15)

15 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:22.22 3(3)
25.10 (25.10) 27.93 (53.03) 29.19 (1:22.22)

16 KWARTENG, Gabriel FR UMass Amherst 1:22.29 3(4)
26.38 (26.38) 28.16 (54.54) 27.76 (1:22.29)

17 BARILLA, Adriano JR Boston College 1:22.88 5(1)
27.34 (27.34) 27.26 (54.59) 28.29 (1:22.88)

18 GUIALDO, Raiden SO Albany 1:23.08 3(5)
25.21 (25.21) 27.01 (52.22) 30.86 (1:23.08)

19 MARRAN, Sam SO Rutgers 1:23.57 4(1)
26.59 (26.59) 28.03 (54.62) 28.96 (1:23.57)

20 SHONEKAN, Mojuba SO UMass Amherst 1:23.76 4(2)
26.79 (26.79) 27.77 (54.56) 29.20 (1:23.76)

21 SMITH, Chris JR Rutgers 1:23.97 4(3)
26.44 (26.44) 28.28 (54.71) 29.27 (1:23.97)

22 MCKAY, Sean FR UMass Amherst 1:24.42 4(4)
26.65 (26.65) 27.78 (54.42) 30.00 (1:24.42)

23 RILEY, Sean FR UMass Lowell 1:24.76 4(5)
27.00 (27.00) 28.11 (55.10) 29.66 (1:24.76)

24 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston College 1:24.77 5(2)
27.57 (27.57) 27.62 (55.19) 29.59 (1:24.77)

25 PETT, Spencer FR Boston College 1:25.84 5(3)
27.14 (27.14) 27.83 (54.97) 30.87 (1:25.84)

26 GRADY, Jackson FR UMass Amherst 1:27.19 4(6)
27.29 (27.29) 28.86 (56.14) 31.05 (1:27.19)

KRAMER, Luke JR Boston University DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 VENTURA, Wellington JR Connecticut 1:17.29
23.73 (23.73) 25.12 (48.84) 28.46 (1:17.29)

2 WOODMAN, Noah JR Connecticut 1:19.40
24.21 (24.21) 26.52 (50.73) 28.68 (1:19.40)

3 WOOD, Micah SO Rutgers 1:19.46
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#9 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

25.45 (25.45) 26.73 (52.17) 27.29 (1:19.46)

4 BAGLEY, Markus JR Connecticut 1:19.60
24.06 (24.06) 26.36 (50.42) 29.18 (1:19.60)

5 GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston College 1:20.08
24.78 (24.78) 26.58 (51.35) 28.73 (1:20.08)

6 CRISP, Will JR Harvard 1:20.58
26.75 (26.75) 26.13 (52.87) 27.71 (1:20.58)

Section 2 of 5

1 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 1:19.84
25.19 (25.19) 26.56 (51.74) 28.10 (1:19.84)

2 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 1:19.96
25.35 (25.35) 26.79 (52.14) 27.83 (1:19.96)

3 GORRIARAN, Max SR Boston University 1:20.24
25.33 (25.33) 26.64 (51.96) 28.29 (1:20.24)

4 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston College 1:20.96
26.01 (26.01) 26.60 (52.60) 28.36 (1:20.96)

5 LAURENT, Alexander FR UMass Amherst 1:21.06
25.85 (25.85) 26.90 (52.74) 28.32 (1:21.06)

6 WACKER, John SO Boston College 1:21.49
25.65 (25.65) 26.67 (52.32) 29.17 (1:21.49)

Section 3 of 5

1 BARNES, Eric SR Rutgers 1:21.67
25.39 (25.39) 27.27 (52.66) 29.01 (1:21.67)

2 KELLY, Tyler JR Rutgers 1:22.15
25.33 (25.33) 27.19 (52.51) 29.64 (1:22.15)

3 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:22.22
25.10 (25.10) 27.93 (53.03) 29.19 (1:22.22)

4 KWARTENG, Gabriel FR UMass Amherst 1:22.29
26.38 (26.38) 28.16 (54.54) 27.76 (1:22.29)

5 GUIALDO, Raiden SO Albany 1:23.08
25.21 (25.21) 27.01 (52.22) 30.86 (1:23.08)

Section 4 of 5

1 MARRAN, Sam SO Rutgers 1:23.57
26.59 (26.59) 28.03 (54.62) 28.96 (1:23.57)

2 SHONEKAN, Mojuba SO UMass Amherst 1:23.76
26.79 (26.79) 27.77 (54.56) 29.20 (1:23.76)

3 SMITH, Chris JR Rutgers 1:23.97
26.44 (26.44) 28.28 (54.71) 29.27 (1:23.97)

4 MCKAY, Sean FR UMass Amherst 1:24.42
26.65 (26.65) 27.78 (54.42) 30.00 (1:24.42)

5 RILEY, Sean FR UMass Lowell 1:24.76
27.00 (27.00) 28.11 (55.10) 29.66 (1:24.76)

6 GRADY, Jackson FR UMass Amherst 1:27.19
27.29 (27.29) 28.86 (56.14) 31.05 (1:27.19)

Section 5 of 5

1 BARILLA, Adriano JR Boston College 1:22.88
27.34 (27.34) 27.26 (54.59) 28.29 (1:22.88)
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#9 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

27.57 (27.57) 27.62 (55.19) 29.59 (1:24.77)

3 PETT, Spencer FR Boston College 1:25.84
27.14 (27.14) 27.83 (54.97) 30.87 (1:25.84)

KRAMER, Luke JR Boston University DNF

#11 Men's 800 Meters
B BU Facility 1:46.48 Chris Giesting Hoka NJNY TC

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SUTTON, Stephen SO Connecticut 1:52.80 1(1)

27.93 (27.93) 29.42 (57.35) 28.54 (1:25.88) 26.92 (1:52.80)

2 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:53.16 1(2)
27.80 (27.80) 29.54 (57.34) 29.25 (1:26.59) 26.57 (1:53.16)

3 MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO Connecticut 1:53.56 1(3)
27.58 (27.58) 29.35 (56.92) 28.81 (1:25.73) 27.83 (1:53.56)

4 AUBRY, Marcel SR Boston University 1:54.13 1(4)
28.05 (28.05) 29.59 (57.64) 28.65 (1:26.28) 27.85 (1:54.13)

5 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:54.33 1(5)
27.75 (27.75) 29.65 (57.40) 28.88 (1:26.28) 28.06 (1:54.33)

6 CAWLEY, Kevin SO Connecticut 1:55.41 2(1)
28.68 (28.68) 28.96 (57.64) 29.32 (1:26.96) 28.45 (1:55.41)

7 CONDON, James JR UMass Lowell 1:55.84 1(6)
28.28 (28.28) 29.51 (57.78) 29.27 (1:27.04) 28.80 (1:55.84)

8 HILL, Christopher SO Rutgers 1:56.43 3(1)
28.27 (28.27) 30.24 (58.51) 29.35 (1:27.86) 28.58 (1:56.43)

9 TOOLIN , Samuel SO UMass Lowell 1:56.44 2(2)
28.21 (28.21) 29.09 (57.30) 29.25 (1:26.54) 29.90 (1:56.44)

10 POTHIER, James SO Northeastern 1:56.51 2(3)
28.16 (28.16) 28.86 (57.02) 29.12 (1:26.14) 30.37 (1:56.51)

11 MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR Northeastern 1:56.55 2(4)
28.39 (28.39) 28.83 (57.21) 29.07 (1:26.27) 30.28 (1:56.55)

12 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 1:56.76 2(5)
27.89 (27.89) 28.80 (56.69) 29.16 (1:25.85) 30.92 (1:56.76)

13 CHAMPLIN, Timothy SO UMass Lowell 1:56.78 3(2)
28.79 (28.79) 29.82 (58.60) 29.49 (1:28.09) 28.70 (1:56.78)

14 ROGALSKI, Jared FR Albany 1:57.67 3(3)
28.25 (28.25) 29.32 (57.57) 29.78 (1:27.34) 30.34 (1:57.67)

15 CALITRI, Nicholas FR UMass Amherst 1:57.87 3(4)
27.88 (27.88) 30.30 (58.18) 30.52 (1:28.70) 29.18 (1:57.87)

16 HANRATTY, Luke JR Boston University 1:57.96 3(5)
28.09 (28.09) 30.08 (58.16) 29.67 (1:27.83) 30.14 (1:57.96)

17 BARNES, Eric SR Rutgers 1:58.35 1(7)
27.57 (27.57) 29.60 (57.16) 29.75 (1:26.90) 31.45 (1:58.35)

18 STEDFAST, Graham FR UMass Lowell 1:58.36 2(6)
29.10 (29.10) 29.55 (58.65) 30.50 (1:29.15) 29.22 (1:58.36)

19 BEDARD, Joshua SR Connecticut 1:58.63 2(7)
28.93 (28.93) 28.96 (57.88) 29.55 (1:27.42) 31.21 (1:58.63)

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY BATTLE IN BEANTOWN
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Saturday, January 22, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services
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printed: 1/22/2022 8:58 PM
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#11 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
20 CONNOLLY, Jake FR UMass Lowell 2:06.77 3(6)

28.61 (28.61) 33.08 (1:01.69) 31.86 (1:33.54) 33.24 (2:06.77)

21 DIZON, Peter FR UMass Lowell 2:07.81 3(7)
28.59 (28.59) 33.64 (1:02.22) 32.85 (1:35.07) 32.74 (2:07.81)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 SUTTON, Stephen SO Connecticut 1:52.80
27.93 (27.93) 29.42 (57.35) 28.54 (1:25.88) 26.92 (1:52.80)

2 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:53.16
27.80 (27.80) 29.54 (57.34) 29.25 (1:26.59) 26.57 (1:53.16)

3 MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO Connecticut 1:53.56
27.58 (27.58) 29.35 (56.92) 28.81 (1:25.73) 27.83 (1:53.56)

4 AUBRY, Marcel SR Boston University 1:54.13
28.05 (28.05) 29.59 (57.64) 28.65 (1:26.28) 27.85 (1:54.13)

5 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:54.33
27.75 (27.75) 29.65 (57.40) 28.88 (1:26.28) 28.06 (1:54.33)

6 CONDON, James JR UMass Lowell 1:55.84
28.28 (28.28) 29.51 (57.78) 29.27 (1:27.04) 28.80 (1:55.84)

7 BARNES, Eric SR Rutgers 1:58.35
27.57 (27.57) 29.60 (57.16) 29.75 (1:26.90) 31.45 (1:58.35)

Section 2 of 3

1 CAWLEY, Kevin SO Connecticut 1:55.41
28.68 (28.68) 28.96 (57.64) 29.32 (1:26.96) 28.45 (1:55.41)

2 TOOLIN , Samuel SO UMass Lowell 1:56.44
28.21 (28.21) 29.09 (57.30) 29.25 (1:26.54) 29.90 (1:56.44)

3 POTHIER, James SO Northeastern 1:56.51
28.16 (28.16) 28.86 (57.02) 29.12 (1:26.14) 30.37 (1:56.51)

4 MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR Northeastern 1:56.55
28.39 (28.39) 28.83 (57.21) 29.07 (1:26.27) 30.28 (1:56.55)

5 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 1:56.76
27.89 (27.89) 28.80 (56.69) 29.16 (1:25.85) 30.92 (1:56.76)

6 STEDFAST, Graham FR UMass Lowell 1:58.36
29.10 (29.10) 29.55 (58.65) 30.50 (1:29.15) 29.22 (1:58.36)

7 BEDARD, Joshua SR Connecticut 1:58.63
28.93 (28.93) 28.96 (57.88) 29.55 (1:27.42) 31.21 (1:58.63)

Section 3 of 3

1 HILL, Christopher SO Rutgers 1:56.43
28.27 (28.27) 30.24 (58.51) 29.35 (1:27.86) 28.58 (1:56.43)

2 CHAMPLIN, Timothy SO UMass Lowell 1:56.78
28.79 (28.79) 29.82 (58.60) 29.49 (1:28.09) 28.70 (1:56.78)

3 ROGALSKI, Jared FR Albany 1:57.67
28.25 (28.25) 29.32 (57.57) 29.78 (1:27.34) 30.34 (1:57.67)

4 CALITRI, Nicholas FR UMass Amherst 1:57.87
27.88 (27.88) 30.30 (58.18) 30.52 (1:28.70) 29.18 (1:57.87)

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY BATTLE IN BEANTOWN
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Saturday, January 22, 2022
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Jordan Carpenter
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#11 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 HANRATTY, Luke JR Boston University 1:57.96

28.09 (28.09) 30.08 (58.16) 29.67 (1:27.83) 30.14 (1:57.96)

6 CONNOLLY, Jake FR UMass Lowell 2:06.77
28.61 (28.61) 33.08 (1:01.69) 31.86 (1:33.54) 33.24 (2:06.77)

7 DIZON, Peter FR UMass Lowell 2:07.81
28.59 (28.59) 33.64 (1:02.22) 32.85 (1:35.07) 32.74 (2:07.81)

#13 Men's 1 Mile Run
B BU Facility 3:47.01 Yomif Kejelcha Nike Oregon Project

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 4:00.53 1(1)

30.37 (30.37) 29.09 (59.46) 30.18 (1:29.63) 31.21 (2:00.84) 31.18 (2:32.01) 30.39 (3:02.40)

29.38 (3:31.77) 28.76 (4:00.53)

2 VAN DER ELS, Eric SR Connecticut 4:00.93 1(2)
30.70 (30.70) 29.10 (59.80) 29.98 (1:29.77) 31.24 (2:01.00) 30.73 (2:31.73) 30.48 (3:02.20)

29.84 (3:32.04) 28.90 (4:00.93)

3 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:02.31 1(3)
31.10 (31.10) 29.70 (1:00.80) 30.04 (1:30.83) 30.80 (2:01.63) 30.90 (2:32.52) 30.11 (3:02.63)

29.97 (3:32.60) 29.71 (4:02.31)

4 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell 4:02.80 1(4)
30.93 (30.93) 29.52 (1:00.45) 29.93 (1:30.37) 31.14 (2:01.50) 30.76 (2:32.26) 30.36 (3:02.62)

29.63 (3:32.24) 30.57 (4:02.80)

5 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston College 4:03.18 1(5)
31.26 (31.26) 30.01 (1:01.27) 29.91 (1:31.17) 30.64 (2:01.81) 30.94 (2:32.75) 30.33 (3:03.08)

30.42 (3:33.49) 29.69 (4:03.18)

6 YOUNG, Nicholas JR Northeastern 4:06.33 1(6)
30.85 (30.85) 29.53 (1:00.38) 30.24 (1:30.62) 31.07 (2:01.68) 31.50 (2:33.17) 31.37 (3:04.54)

31.32 (3:35.86) 30.48 (4:06.33)

7 SCHERRER, David SR Boston College 4:06.38 1(7)
30.79 (30.79) 29.11 (59.89) 30.28 (1:30.16) 31.15 (2:01.31) 31.50 (2:32.81) 31.22 (3:04.02)

30.93 (3:34.95) 31.44 (4:06.38)

8 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 4:07.33 2(1)
31.76 (31.76) 30.60 (1:02.36) 30.80 (1:33.16) 31.64 (2:04.80) 31.84 (2:36.63) 31.88 (3:08.50)

30.79 (3:39.29) 28.04 (4:07.33)

9 LEFEVER, Zach SR UMass Amherst 4:08.38 2(2)
30.29 (30.29) 30.20 (1:00.48) 31.10 (1:31.58) 31.83 (2:03.40) 31.99 (2:35.39) 32.32 (3:07.70)

30.74 (3:38.44) 29.94 (4:08.38)

10 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 4:08.60 2(3)
31.22 (31.22) 30.51 (1:01.73) 30.62 (1:32.35) 31.70 (2:04.04) 31.62 (2:35.66) 31.91 (3:07.56)

31.17 (3:38.73) 29.88 (4:08.60)

11 KELLER, Bryan SR Northeastern 4:08.85 1(8)
31.10 (31.10) 30.06 (1:01.16) 30.31 (1:31.47) 31.11 (2:02.58) 31.58 (2:34.15) 31.90 (3:06.04)

32.15 (3:38.19) 30.67 (4:08.85)

12 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 4:08.98 1(9)
31.40 (31.40) 30.09 (1:01.49) 30.50 (1:31.98) 30.82 (2:02.80) 30.98 (2:33.78) 31.22 (3:04.99)

32.04 (3:37.03) 31.96 (4:08.98)

13 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 4:09.43 2(4)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

32.30 (32.30) 31.41 (1:03.71) 31.40 (1:35.11) 31.26 (2:06.36) 31.35 (2:37.71) 31.56 (3:09.26)

30.84 (3:40.10) 29.33 (4:09.43)

14 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 4:11.15 2(5)
31.59 (31.59) 31.26 (1:02.85) 31.39 (1:34.23) 31.53 (2:05.76) 31.69 (2:37.45) 31.71 (3:09.16)

31.47 (3:40.62) 30.53 (4:11.15)

15 GRANT, Shane FR UMass Amherst 4:11.67 2(6)
30.83 (30.83) 30.95 (1:01.77) 30.98 (1:32.75) 31.55 (2:04.30) 32.06 (2:36.35) 32.38 (3:08.73)

31.84 (3:40.56) 31.11 (4:11.67)

16 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 4:12.22 1(10)
31.54 (31.54) 30.12 (1:01.66) 30.55 (1:32.20) 31.14 (2:03.33) 31.87 (2:35.19) 32.78 (3:07.97)

32.96 (3:40.92) 31.30 (4:12.22)

17 VAN DEN AKKER, Jan Wouter FR UMass Lowell 4:12.54 2(7)
31.26 (31.26) 31.33 (1:02.59) 31.15 (1:33.74) 31.52 (2:05.26) 32.07 (2:37.32) 31.66 (3:08.97)

32.67 (3:41.64) 30.91 (4:12.54)

18 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 4:14.56 3(1)
33.86 (33.86) 32.04 (1:05.89) 32.04 (1:37.93) 32.65 (2:10.57) 32.77 (2:43.34) 31.94 (3:15.28)

30.32 (3:45.59) 28.98 (4:14.56)

19 MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern 4:14.70 2(8)
31.85 (31.85) 31.44 (1:03.28) 32.04 (1:35.31) 32.07 (2:07.37) 31.93 (2:39.30) 32.11 (3:11.41)

31.68 (3:43.08) 31.62 (4:14.70)

20 VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell 4:16.33 3(2)
34.63 (34.63) 31.49 (1:06.12) 31.58 (1:37.69) 32.73 (2:10.42) 32.74 (2:43.16) 32.87 (3:16.02)

30.15 (3:46.17) 30.17 (4:16.33)

21 PARKER, Sean SR Connecticut 4:16.77 3(3)
34.25 (34.25) 31.63 (1:05.88) 31.60 (1:37.48) 32.66 (2:10.13) 32.91 (2:43.04) 32.71 (3:15.74)

31.43 (3:47.17) 29.60 (4:16.77)

22 LINDEN, Erik JR Boston College 4:16.99 3(4)
33.98 (33.98) 31.30 (1:05.27) 31.81 (1:37.08) 32.90 (2:09.98) 32.80 (2:42.78) 32.71 (3:15.49)

30.37 (3:45.85) 31.14 (4:16.99)

23 MCCAULIFF, Chris JR UMass Lowell 4:17.29 3(5)
33.81 (33.81) 31.66 (1:05.47) 31.96 (1:37.43) 32.84 (2:10.26) 32.73 (2:42.99) 32.80 (3:15.79)

31.26 (3:47.05) 30.25 (4:17.29)

24 CHAVAN, Kabir SO Connecticut 4:17.65 3(6)
33.39 (33.39) 31.68 (1:05.07) 31.88 (1:36.95) 32.93 (2:09.87) 33.04 (2:42.91) 33.07 (3:15.98)

31.78 (3:47.75) 29.90 (4:17.65)

25 LEPORE, Christopher SO Connecticut 4:18.01 3(7)
34.45 (34.45) 31.90 (1:06.34) 31.79 (1:38.13) 32.52 (2:10.65) 32.63 (2:43.27) 32.95 (3:16.22)

32.12 (3:48.33) 29.68 (4:18.01)

26 COSGROVE, Daniel JR UMass Lowell 4:18.35 1(11)
30.64 (30.64) 29.87 (1:00.51) 31.37 (1:31.87) 32.12 (2:03.99) 32.96 (2:36.95) 33.97 (3:10.91)

34.86 (3:45.76) 32.60 (4:18.35)

27 RICHARDS, Gavin SO Rutgers 4:18.44 1(12)
31.88 (31.88) 30.31 (1:02.18) 30.59 (1:32.77) 32.14 (2:04.90) 33.86 (2:38.75) 34.63 (3:13.38)

33.54 (3:46.91) 31.53 (4:18.44)

28 KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell 4:18.74 1(13)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

31.63 (31.63) 30.29 (1:01.91) 30.53 (1:32.44) 31.81 (2:04.25) 32.48 (2:36.72) 33.17 (3:09.89)

34.47 (3:44.35) 34.39 (4:18.74)

29 FOX, Peter FR Boston College 4:19.86 2(9)
31.80 (31.80) 31.23 (1:03.02) 32.12 (1:35.14) 32.37 (2:07.51) 32.77 (2:40.27) 33.70 (3:13.97)

33.37 (3:47.34) 32.52 (4:19.86)

30 TRISTINE, Edward SO Boston College 4:21.81 3(8)
33.12 (33.12) 31.68 (1:04.79) 31.93 (1:36.72) 32.86 (2:09.58) 33.13 (2:42.70) 33.14 (3:15.84)

32.41 (3:48.24) 33.57 (4:21.81)

31 CASO, Daniel SO Northeastern 4:22.68 2(10)
32.01 (32.01) 31.64 (1:03.64) 32.12 (1:35.75) 32.49 (2:08.24) 34.11 (2:42.34) 34.10 (3:16.44)

33.74 (3:50.18) 32.51 (4:22.68)

32 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 4:22.84 3(9)
34.21 (34.21) 31.88 (1:06.09) 31.78 (1:37.86) 32.48 (2:10.34) 32.30 (2:42.63) 33.09 (3:15.72)

34.11 (3:49.82) 33.02 (4:22.84)

33 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 4:23.86 2(11)
32.48 (32.48) 31.57 (1:04.04) 31.83 (1:35.86) 32.67 (2:08.54) 33.86 (2:42.39) 33.59 (3:15.98)

33.86 (3:49.83) 34.03 (4:23.86)

34 VENSON, Keveroy FR Albany 4:24.19 2(12)
32.08 (32.08) 30.65 (1:02.72) 32.14 (1:34.85) 33.14 (2:07.98) 34.51 (2:42.48) 34.19 (3:16.67)

34.48 (3:51.15) 33.05 (4:24.19)

35 PEDRETTI, Brian FR Rutgers 4:24.92 3(10)
34.09 (34.09) 31.59 (1:05.67) 32.13 (1:37.80) 32.99 (2:10.79) 32.82 (2:43.60) 33.68 (3:17.28)

33.74 (3:51.02) 33.90 (4:24.92)

36 KALIL, Jack JR UMass Lowell 4:27.80 3(11)
34.58 (34.58) 32.06 (1:06.64) 32.62 (1:39.25) 33.20 (2:12.44) 33.96 (2:46.40) 34.08 (3:20.47)

34.57 (3:55.03) 32.77 (4:27.80)

37 FONTANA, Jon JR Rutgers 4:29.06 3(12)
33.67 (33.67) 32.05 (1:05.72) 32.46 (1:38.17) 33.42 (2:11.58) 34.41 (2:45.99) 35.02 (3:21.00)

34.62 (3:55.62) 33.45 (4:29.06)

38 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 4:33.73 2(13)
31.08 (31.08) 31.34 (1:02.42) 31.67 (1:34.08) 32.61 (2:06.68) 33.78 (2:40.46) 36.20 (3:16.66)

38.17 (3:54.82) 38.91 (4:33.73)

39 FARRINGTON , Henry FR UMass Lowell 4:47.28 3(13)
34.88 (34.88) 33.28 (1:08.15) 35.29 (1:43.43) 36.57 (2:20.00) 37.67 (2:57.66) 38.16 (3:35.82)

36.56 (4:12.38) 34.90 (4:47.28)

MORAN, Cody SR UMass Lowell DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 4:00.53
30.37 (30.37) 29.09 (59.46) 30.18 (1:29.63) 31.21 (2:00.84) 31.18 (2:32.01) 30.39 (3:02.40)

29.38 (3:31.77) 28.76 (4:00.53)

2 VAN DER ELS, Eric SR Connecticut 4:00.93
30.70 (30.70) 29.10 (59.80) 29.98 (1:29.77) 31.24 (2:01.00) 30.73 (2:31.73) 30.48 (3:02.20)

29.84 (3:32.04) 28.90 (4:00.93)

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY BATTLE IN BEANTOWN
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:02.31

31.10 (31.10) 29.70 (1:00.80) 30.04 (1:30.83) 30.80 (2:01.63) 30.90 (2:32.52) 30.11 (3:02.63)

29.97 (3:32.60) 29.71 (4:02.31)

4 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell 4:02.80
30.93 (30.93) 29.52 (1:00.45) 29.93 (1:30.37) 31.14 (2:01.50) 30.76 (2:32.26) 30.36 (3:02.62)

29.63 (3:32.24) 30.57 (4:02.80)

5 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston College 4:03.18
31.26 (31.26) 30.01 (1:01.27) 29.91 (1:31.17) 30.64 (2:01.81) 30.94 (2:32.75) 30.33 (3:03.08)

30.42 (3:33.49) 29.69 (4:03.18)

6 YOUNG, Nicholas JR Northeastern 4:06.33
30.85 (30.85) 29.53 (1:00.38) 30.24 (1:30.62) 31.07 (2:01.68) 31.50 (2:33.17) 31.37 (3:04.54)

31.32 (3:35.86) 30.48 (4:06.33)

7 SCHERRER, David SR Boston College 4:06.38
30.79 (30.79) 29.11 (59.89) 30.28 (1:30.16) 31.15 (2:01.31) 31.50 (2:32.81) 31.22 (3:04.02)

30.93 (3:34.95) 31.44 (4:06.38)

8 KELLER, Bryan SR Northeastern 4:08.85
31.10 (31.10) 30.06 (1:01.16) 30.31 (1:31.47) 31.11 (2:02.58) 31.58 (2:34.15) 31.90 (3:06.04)

32.15 (3:38.19) 30.67 (4:08.85)

9 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 4:08.98
31.40 (31.40) 30.09 (1:01.49) 30.50 (1:31.98) 30.82 (2:02.80) 30.98 (2:33.78) 31.22 (3:04.99)

32.04 (3:37.03) 31.96 (4:08.98)

10 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 4:12.22
31.54 (31.54) 30.12 (1:01.66) 30.55 (1:32.20) 31.14 (2:03.33) 31.87 (2:35.19) 32.78 (3:07.97)

32.96 (3:40.92) 31.30 (4:12.22)

11 COSGROVE, Daniel JR UMass Lowell 4:18.35
30.64 (30.64) 29.87 (1:00.51) 31.37 (1:31.87) 32.12 (2:03.99) 32.96 (2:36.95) 33.97 (3:10.91)

34.86 (3:45.76) 32.60 (4:18.35)

12 RICHARDS, Gavin SO Rutgers 4:18.44
31.88 (31.88) 30.31 (1:02.18) 30.59 (1:32.77) 32.14 (2:04.90) 33.86 (2:38.75) 34.63 (3:13.38)

33.54 (3:46.91) 31.53 (4:18.44)

13 KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell 4:18.74
31.63 (31.63) 30.29 (1:01.91) 30.53 (1:32.44) 31.81 (2:04.25) 32.48 (2:36.72) 33.17 (3:09.89)

34.47 (3:44.35) 34.39 (4:18.74)

MORAN, Cody SR UMass Lowell DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 4:07.33
31.76 (31.76) 30.60 (1:02.36) 30.80 (1:33.16) 31.64 (2:04.80) 31.84 (2:36.63) 31.88 (3:08.50)

30.79 (3:39.29) 28.04 (4:07.33)

2 LEFEVER, Zach SR UMass Amherst 4:08.38
30.29 (30.29) 30.20 (1:00.48) 31.10 (1:31.58) 31.83 (2:03.40) 31.99 (2:35.39) 32.32 (3:07.70)

30.74 (3:38.44) 29.94 (4:08.38)

3 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 4:08.60
31.22 (31.22) 30.51 (1:01.73) 30.62 (1:32.35) 31.70 (2:04.04) 31.62 (2:35.66) 31.91 (3:07.56)

31.17 (3:38.73) 29.88 (4:08.60)

4 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 4:09.43
32.30 (32.30) 31.41 (1:03.71) 31.40 (1:35.11) 31.26 (2:06.36) 31.35 (2:37.71) 31.56 (3:09.26)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

30.84 (3:40.10) 29.33 (4:09.43)

31.59 (31.59) 31.26 (1:02.85) 31.39 (1:34.23) 31.53 (2:05.76) 31.69 (2:37.45) 31.71 (3:09.16)

31.47 (3:40.62) 30.53 (4:11.15)

6 GRANT, Shane FR UMass Amherst 4:11.67
30.83 (30.83) 30.95 (1:01.77) 30.98 (1:32.75) 31.55 (2:04.30) 32.06 (2:36.35) 32.38 (3:08.73)

31.84 (3:40.56) 31.11 (4:11.67)

7 VAN DEN AKKER, Jan Wouter FR UMass Lowell 4:12.54
31.26 (31.26) 31.33 (1:02.59) 31.15 (1:33.74) 31.52 (2:05.26) 32.07 (2:37.32) 31.66 (3:08.97)

32.67 (3:41.64) 30.91 (4:12.54)

8 MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern 4:14.70
31.85 (31.85) 31.44 (1:03.28) 32.04 (1:35.31) 32.07 (2:07.37) 31.93 (2:39.30) 32.11 (3:11.41)

31.68 (3:43.08) 31.62 (4:14.70)

9 FOX, Peter FR Boston College 4:19.86
31.80 (31.80) 31.23 (1:03.02) 32.12 (1:35.14) 32.37 (2:07.51) 32.77 (2:40.27) 33.70 (3:13.97)

33.37 (3:47.34) 32.52 (4:19.86)

10 CASO, Daniel SO Northeastern 4:22.68
32.01 (32.01) 31.64 (1:03.64) 32.12 (1:35.75) 32.49 (2:08.24) 34.11 (2:42.34) 34.10 (3:16.44)

33.74 (3:50.18) 32.51 (4:22.68)

11 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 4:23.86
32.48 (32.48) 31.57 (1:04.04) 31.83 (1:35.86) 32.67 (2:08.54) 33.86 (2:42.39) 33.59 (3:15.98)

33.86 (3:49.83) 34.03 (4:23.86)

12 VENSON, Keveroy FR Albany 4:24.19
32.08 (32.08) 30.65 (1:02.72) 32.14 (1:34.85) 33.14 (2:07.98) 34.51 (2:42.48) 34.19 (3:16.67)

34.48 (3:51.15) 33.05 (4:24.19)

13 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 4:33.73
31.08 (31.08) 31.34 (1:02.42) 31.67 (1:34.08) 32.61 (2:06.68) 33.78 (2:40.46) 36.20 (3:16.66)

38.17 (3:54.82) 38.91 (4:33.73)

Section 3 of 3

1 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 4:14.56
33.86 (33.86) 32.04 (1:05.89) 32.04 (1:37.93) 32.65 (2:10.57) 32.77 (2:43.34) 31.94 (3:15.28)

30.32 (3:45.59) 28.98 (4:14.56)

2 VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell 4:16.33
34.63 (34.63) 31.49 (1:06.12) 31.58 (1:37.69) 32.73 (2:10.42) 32.74 (2:43.16) 32.87 (3:16.02)

30.15 (3:46.17) 30.17 (4:16.33)

3 PARKER, Sean SR Connecticut 4:16.77
34.25 (34.25) 31.63 (1:05.88) 31.60 (1:37.48) 32.66 (2:10.13) 32.91 (2:43.04) 32.71 (3:15.74)

31.43 (3:47.17) 29.60 (4:16.77)

4 LINDEN, Erik JR Boston College 4:16.99
33.98 (33.98) 31.30 (1:05.27) 31.81 (1:37.08) 32.90 (2:09.98) 32.80 (2:42.78) 32.71 (3:15.49)

30.37 (3:45.85) 31.14 (4:16.99)

5 MCCAULIFF, Chris JR UMass Lowell 4:17.29
33.81 (33.81) 31.66 (1:05.47) 31.96 (1:37.43) 32.84 (2:10.26) 32.73 (2:42.99) 32.80 (3:15.79)

31.26 (3:47.05) 30.25 (4:17.29)

6 CHAVAN, Kabir SO Connecticut 4:17.65
33.39 (33.39) 31.68 (1:05.07) 31.88 (1:36.95) 32.93 (2:09.87) 33.04 (2:42.91) 33.07 (3:15.98)

31.78 (3:47.75) 29.90 (4:17.65)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 LEPORE, Christopher SO Connecticut 4:18.01

34.45 (34.45) 31.90 (1:06.34) 31.79 (1:38.13) 32.52 (2:10.65) 32.63 (2:43.27) 32.95 (3:16.22)

32.12 (3:48.33) 29.68 (4:18.01)

8 TRISTINE, Edward SO Boston College 4:21.81
33.12 (33.12) 31.68 (1:04.79) 31.93 (1:36.72) 32.86 (2:09.58) 33.13 (2:42.70) 33.14 (3:15.84)

32.41 (3:48.24) 33.57 (4:21.81)

9 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 4:22.84
34.21 (34.21) 31.88 (1:06.09) 31.78 (1:37.86) 32.48 (2:10.34) 32.30 (2:42.63) 33.09 (3:15.72)

34.11 (3:49.82) 33.02 (4:22.84)

10 PEDRETTI, Brian FR Rutgers 4:24.92
34.09 (34.09) 31.59 (1:05.67) 32.13 (1:37.80) 32.99 (2:10.79) 32.82 (2:43.60) 33.68 (3:17.28)

33.74 (3:51.02) 33.90 (4:24.92)

11 KALIL, Jack JR UMass Lowell 4:27.80
34.58 (34.58) 32.06 (1:06.64) 32.62 (1:39.25) 33.20 (2:12.44) 33.96 (2:46.40) 34.08 (3:20.47)

34.57 (3:55.03) 32.77 (4:27.80)

12 FONTANA, Jon JR Rutgers 4:29.06
33.67 (33.67) 32.05 (1:05.72) 32.46 (1:38.17) 33.42 (2:11.58) 34.41 (2:45.99) 35.02 (3:21.00)

34.62 (3:55.62) 33.45 (4:29.06)

13 FARRINGTON , Henry FR UMass Lowell 4:47.28
34.88 (34.88) 33.28 (1:08.15) 35.29 (1:43.43) 36.57 (2:20.00) 37.67 (2:57.66) 38.16 (3:35.82)

36.56 (4:12.38) 34.90 (4:47.28)

#15 Men's 3000 Meters
B BU Facility 7:34.68 Galen Rupp Nike Oregon Project

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MANISCALCO, James JR Connecticut 8:21.08 1(1)

32.73 (32.73) 34.67 (1:07.40) 34.60 (1:41.99) 34.96 (2:16.95) 34.09 (2:51.04) 33.40 (3:24.44)

34.63 (3:59.07) 35.27 (4:34.34) 35.32 (5:09.66) 34.39 (5:44.05) 30.42 (6:14.47) 32.10 (6:46.56)

32.75 (7:19.30) 31.80 (7:51.10) 29.98 (8:21.08)

2 LAUDON, Aksel SR Boston University 8:25.88 1(2)
32.92 (32.92) 34.92 (1:07.84) 35.16 (1:43.00) 34.82 (2:17.81) 34.78 (2:52.58) 32.52 (3:25.09)

34.89 (3:59.98) 34.74 (4:34.72) 35.27 (5:09.98) 35.22 (5:45.20) 33.76 (6:18.95) 32.98 (6:51.92)

31.82 (7:23.74) 31.80 (7:55.53) 30.35 (8:25.88)

3 HAMMEL, Charlie JR Boston University 8:27.66 1(3)
33.29 (33.29) 33.78 (1:07.06) 35.35 (1:42.40) 34.37 (2:16.77) 34.03 (2:50.79) 34.06 (3:24.85)

34.46 (3:59.30) 35.18 (4:34.47) 35.08 (5:09.55) 34.73 (5:44.27) 33.55 (6:17.81) 33.06 (6:50.87)

33.59 (7:24.46) 32.05 (7:56.51) 31.16 (8:27.66)

4 DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell 8:30.16 1(4)
33.56 (33.56) 34.75 (1:08.31) 34.21 (1:42.52) 34.69 (2:17.20) 34.73 (2:51.93) 33.80 (3:25.72)

34.76 (4:00.48) 35.09 (4:35.57) 34.84 (5:10.41) 34.60 (5:45.00) 33.62 (6:18.62) 32.90 (6:51.51)

33.64 (7:25.15) 32.39 (7:57.53) 32.63 (8:30.16)

5 BLOCK, Alec JR Boston University 8:30.27 1(5)
33.21 (33.21) 34.85 (1:08.06) 34.73 (1:42.78) 34.80 (2:17.57) 34.28 (2:51.85) 33.45 (3:25.29)

34.18 (3:59.46) 34.76 (4:34.22) 35.63 (5:09.84) 34.69 (5:44.53) 33.85 (6:18.37) 33.02 (6:51.39)

33.37 (7:24.75) 32.97 (7:57.72) 32.56 (8:30.27)

6 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 8:30.43 1(6)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

32.97 (32.97) 34.60 (1:07.57) 34.62 (1:42.19) 34.88 (2:17.06) 34.24 (2:51.29) 33.84 (3:25.13)

34.41 (3:59.54) 35.22 (4:34.75) 35.34 (5:10.08) 34.69 (5:44.77) 33.44 (6:18.20) 33.51 (6:51.70)

33.79 (7:25.49) 33.03 (7:58.51) 31.92 (8:30.43)

7 BROWN, Alex JR Boston University 8:30.80 1(7)
33.49 (33.49) 34.64 (1:08.12) 34.49 (1:42.60) 34.75 (2:17.35) 34.19 (2:51.54) 33.81 (3:25.34)

34.81 (4:00.15) 34.93 (4:35.07) 35.07 (5:10.14) 35.30 (5:45.44) 33.75 (6:19.18) 33.31 (6:52.49)

33.28 (7:25.77) 33.01 (7:58.78) 32.03 (8:30.80)

8 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 8:34.42 1(8)
32.54 (32.54) 34.67 (1:07.21) 34.41 (1:41.61) 34.96 (2:16.56) 34.24 (2:50.80) 34.07 (3:24.86)

34.86 (3:59.72) 35.25 (4:34.96) 34.94 (5:09.90) 34.20 (5:44.09) 33.93 (6:18.02) 34.43 (6:52.44)

34.45 (7:26.88) 34.36 (8:01.24) 33.19 (8:34.42)

9 WALSH, Patrick SR Rutgers 8:38.30 1(9)
32.51 (32.51) 34.28 (1:06.79) 34.99 (1:41.78) 34.93 (2:16.70) 33.82 (2:50.52) 34.15 (3:24.67)

34.87 (3:59.53) 35.10 (4:34.63) 35.74 (5:10.36) 34.91 (5:45.26) 35.04 (6:20.30) 35.06 (6:55.36)

35.53 (7:30.88) 34.88 (8:05.75) 32.55 (8:38.30)

10 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 8:38.59 1(10)
32.44 (32.44) 34.58 (1:07.02) 35.14 (1:42.16) 34.32 (2:16.47) 33.80 (2:50.27) 33.93 (3:24.19)

34.64 (3:58.83) 35.27 (4:34.10) 35.34 (5:09.44) 35.29 (5:44.72) 34.76 (6:19.48) 34.47 (6:53.95)

35.09 (7:29.03) 35.19 (8:04.21) 34.39 (8:38.59)

11 MEHTA, Malav JR Northeastern 8:40.35 2(1)
33.06 (33.06) 35.40 (1:08.45) 35.24 (1:43.69) 35.96 (2:19.64) 35.81 (2:55.45) 34.00 (3:29.44)

35.42 (4:04.85) 35.46 (4:40.31) 35.54 (5:15.84) 35.79 (5:51.63) 36.10 (6:27.72) 35.09 (7:02.80)

34.98 (7:37.78) 34.89 (8:12.67) 27.68 (8:40.35)

12 YOUNG JR, Joseph FR UMass Lowell 8:40.74 2(2)
32.87 (32.87) 35.00 (1:07.87) 35.25 (1:43.11) 36.04 (2:19.15) 35.30 (2:54.45) 35.47 (3:29.92)

35.14 (4:05.06) 35.54 (4:40.59) 35.30 (5:15.89) 35.46 (5:51.34) 35.96 (6:27.30) 35.10 (7:02.39)

35.16 (7:37.54) 34.88 (8:12.42) 28.33 (8:40.74)

13 REYNOLDS, Evan FR Northeastern 8:43.96 2(3)
33.25 (33.25) 34.95 (1:08.19) 35.21 (1:43.40) 36.14 (2:19.53) 35.58 (2:55.11) 35.62 (3:30.72)

35.34 (4:06.06) 35.33 (4:41.38) 35.22 (5:16.60) 35.46 (5:52.05) 35.91 (6:27.96) 36.14 (7:04.09)

35.97 (7:40.06) 34.04 (8:14.10) 29.86 (8:43.96)

14 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston College 8:45.66 1(11)
33.43 (33.43) 34.90 (1:08.33) 34.62 (1:42.95) 34.79 (2:17.73) 34.45 (2:52.18) 33.90 (3:26.07)

34.86 (4:00.93) 34.90 (4:35.83) 34.91 (5:10.74) 35.18 (5:45.91) 35.20 (6:21.11) 35.57 (6:56.68)

36.60 (7:33.27) 36.64 (8:09.91) 35.75 (8:45.66)

15 MITCHELL, Ryan SO Rutgers 8:46.82 2(4)
33.39 (33.39) 35.50 (1:08.88) 35.15 (1:44.03) 36.01 (2:20.03) 35.43 (2:55.46) 34.85 (3:30.31)

35.03 (4:05.33) 34.64 (4:39.96) 35.64 (5:15.60) 36.17 (5:51.76) 36.34 (6:28.10) 35.31 (7:03.41)

35.65 (7:39.06) 37.12 (8:16.17) 30.66 (8:46.82)

16 GLOWIK, TJ FR UMass Lowell 8:47.55 2(5)
33.00 (33.00) 35.38 (1:08.38) 35.23 (1:43.61) 36.26 (2:19.87) 35.37 (2:55.24) 35.78 (3:31.01)

35.60 (4:06.60) 35.50 (4:42.10) 36.06 (5:18.16) 35.76 (5:53.91) 35.80 (6:29.71) 36.05 (7:05.75)

35.61 (7:41.36) 34.66 (8:16.02) 31.53 (8:47.55)

17 NORRIS, Aidan JR Boston University 8:47.95 2(6)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

34.04 (34.04) 35.65 (1:09.69) 35.01 (1:44.69) 36.13 (2:20.82) 35.49 (2:56.31) 35.22 (3:31.53)

35.63 (4:07.15) 34.91 (4:42.06) 35.42 (5:17.48) 35.00 (5:52.47) 35.26 (6:27.73) 34.02 (7:01.74)

36.19 (7:37.93) 36.00 (8:13.92) 34.03 (8:47.95)

18 BERGER, Will SR Rutgers 8:48.73 2(7)
32.38 (32.38) 34.82 (1:07.20) 35.37 (1:42.56) 36.08 (2:18.63) 36.04 (2:54.67) 35.41 (3:30.07)

36.07 (4:06.13) 35.29 (4:41.42) 35.38 (5:16.80) 36.37 (5:53.16) 36.76 (6:29.92) 36.67 (7:06.59)

36.24 (7:42.82) 35.24 (8:18.06) 30.67 (8:48.73)

19 VAILLANCOURT, Landen FR UMass Lowell 8:48.89 2(8)
32.63 (32.63) 34.90 (1:07.53) 35.35 (1:42.88) 36.05 (2:18.92) 35.31 (2:54.23) 35.49 (3:29.71)

35.46 (4:05.17) 35.69 (4:40.85) 34.72 (5:15.57) 35.57 (5:51.13) 36.22 (6:27.34) 36.17 (7:03.51)

36.22 (7:39.73) 36.03 (8:15.75) 33.14 (8:48.89)

20 MELISI, Nick FR UMass Lowell 8:50.31 2(9)
32.72 (32.72) 35.07 (1:07.79) 35.53 (1:43.31) 36.35 (2:19.66) 35.40 (2:55.06) 35.42 (3:30.47)

35.37 (4:05.84) 35.87 (4:41.70) 36.21 (5:17.90) 35.87 (5:53.77) 35.67 (6:29.44) 36.06 (7:05.50)

35.72 (7:41.22) 35.45 (8:16.66) 33.66 (8:50.31)

21 PEDRETTI, Dan FR Rutgers 8:51.37 2(10)
33.52 (33.52) 35.63 (1:09.14) 35.07 (1:44.20) 36.01 (2:20.21) 35.86 (2:56.06) 34.79 (3:30.85)

35.54 (4:06.39) 35.42 (4:41.80) 35.50 (5:17.30) 35.59 (5:52.89) 35.82 (6:28.70) 35.99 (7:04.69)

36.03 (7:40.72) 35.84 (8:16.55) 34.83 (8:51.37)

22 CARTER, John SO Boston College 8:51.46 1(12)
32.20 (32.20) 34.44 (1:06.64) 35.68 (1:42.31) 35.12 (2:17.43) 35.07 (2:52.49) 34.46 (3:26.95)

35.02 (4:01.97) 35.67 (4:37.63) 36.24 (5:13.87) 36.75 (5:50.62) 37.25 (6:27.86) 37.18 (7:05.04)

36.85 (7:41.88) 36.23 (8:18.10) 33.36 (8:51.46)

23 GILLOOLY, Ryan SR UMass Lowell 8:56.84 2(11)
34.17 (34.17) 35.79 (1:09.95) 35.04 (1:44.99) 36.09 (2:21.08) 35.55 (2:56.63) 35.27 (3:31.89)

35.60 (4:07.48) 35.25 (4:42.72) 35.61 (5:18.33) 35.92 (5:54.25) 36.27 (6:30.52) 37.00 (7:07.52)

36.85 (7:44.36) 37.17 (8:21.53) 35.32 (8:56.84)

24 BRIGHAM, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 8:57.43 2(12)
33.40 (33.40) 35.45 (1:08.85) 35.15 (1:43.99) 36.05 (2:20.04) 35.53 (2:55.57) 35.94 (3:31.50)

36.24 (4:07.74) 35.28 (4:43.02) 35.41 (5:18.42) 36.25 (5:54.67) 36.89 (6:31.55) 37.19 (7:08.73)

37.23 (7:45.96) 36.69 (8:22.64) 34.79 (8:57.43)

25 SHENOY, Kathan JR Boston University 9:01.36 2(13)
33.84 (33.84) 35.63 (1:09.46) 35.00 (1:44.46) 36.11 (2:20.56) 35.36 (2:55.92) 35.40 (3:31.32)

35.80 (4:07.11) 35.64 (4:42.75) 36.08 (5:18.83) 36.18 (5:55.00) 36.95 (6:31.95) 37.51 (7:09.46)

38.83 (7:48.29) 38.53 (8:26.82) 34.55 (9:01.36)

26 RAHN, Joshua SR UMass Amherst 9:03.50 1(13)
32.34 (32.34) 34.52 (1:06.86) 35.79 (1:42.64) 34.86 (2:17.49) 34.71 (2:52.20) 34.28 (3:26.47)

35.13 (4:01.60) 36.30 (4:37.89) 35.84 (5:13.73) 37.42 (5:51.14) 38.46 (6:29.60) 39.63 (7:09.22)

39.96 (7:49.18) 38.11 (8:27.28) 36.22 (9:03.50)

27 PARRADO, Tyler FR UMass Lowell 9:03.65 2(14)
33.18 (33.18) 35.49 (1:08.67) 35.19 (1:43.86) 35.53 (2:19.38) 35.49 (2:54.87) 35.39 (3:30.25)

35.30 (4:05.55) 35.60 (4:41.15) 35.81 (5:16.95) 36.75 (5:53.70) 37.01 (6:30.70) 37.71 (7:08.41)

38.58 (7:46.99) 39.09 (8:26.07) 37.58 (9:03.65)

28 SEIBERLICH, John SO Boston College 9:13.26 1(14)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

33.96 (33.96) 34.70 (1:08.65) 34.73 (1:43.38) 35.00 (2:18.38) 34.82 (2:53.20) 34.74 (3:27.93)

36.63 (4:04.56) 38.04 (4:42.59) 38.30 (5:20.89) 38.55 (5:59.43) 38.29 (6:37.72) 39.06 (7:16.78)

39.31 (7:56.08) 38.66 (8:34.74) 38.52 (9:13.26)

29 D'AMBROSIO, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 9:32.54 2(15)
33.86 (33.86) 36.24 (1:10.10) 35.40 (1:45.49) 36.33 (2:21.82) 36.95 (2:58.76) 37.40 (3:36.15)

38.18 (4:14.33) 38.75 (4:53.08) 39.07 (5:32.15) 39.25 (6:11.39) 40.38 (6:51.77) 40.64 (7:32.41)

41.44 (8:13.85) 40.46 (8:54.30) 38.24 (9:32.54)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MANISCALCO, James JR Connecticut 8:21.08
32.73 (32.73) 34.67 (1:07.40) 34.60 (1:41.99) 34.96 (2:16.95) 34.09 (2:51.04) 33.40 (3:24.44)

34.63 (3:59.07) 35.27 (4:34.34) 35.32 (5:09.66) 34.39 (5:44.05) 30.42 (6:14.47) 32.10 (6:46.56)

32.75 (7:19.30) 31.80 (7:51.10) 29.98 (8:21.08)

2 LAUDON, Aksel SR Boston University 8:25.88
32.92 (32.92) 34.92 (1:07.84) 35.16 (1:43.00) 34.82 (2:17.81) 34.78 (2:52.58) 32.52 (3:25.09)

34.89 (3:59.98) 34.74 (4:34.72) 35.27 (5:09.98) 35.22 (5:45.20) 33.76 (6:18.95) 32.98 (6:51.92)

31.82 (7:23.74) 31.80 (7:55.53) 30.35 (8:25.88)

3 HAMMEL, Charlie JR Boston University 8:27.66
33.29 (33.29) 33.78 (1:07.06) 35.35 (1:42.40) 34.37 (2:16.77) 34.03 (2:50.79) 34.06 (3:24.85)

34.46 (3:59.30) 35.18 (4:34.47) 35.08 (5:09.55) 34.73 (5:44.27) 33.55 (6:17.81) 33.06 (6:50.87)

33.59 (7:24.46) 32.05 (7:56.51) 31.16 (8:27.66)

4 DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell 8:30.16
33.56 (33.56) 34.75 (1:08.31) 34.21 (1:42.52) 34.69 (2:17.20) 34.73 (2:51.93) 33.80 (3:25.72)

34.76 (4:00.48) 35.09 (4:35.57) 34.84 (5:10.41) 34.60 (5:45.00) 33.62 (6:18.62) 32.90 (6:51.51)

33.64 (7:25.15) 32.39 (7:57.53) 32.63 (8:30.16)

5 BLOCK, Alec JR Boston University 8:30.27
33.21 (33.21) 34.85 (1:08.06) 34.73 (1:42.78) 34.80 (2:17.57) 34.28 (2:51.85) 33.45 (3:25.29)

34.18 (3:59.46) 34.76 (4:34.22) 35.63 (5:09.84) 34.69 (5:44.53) 33.85 (6:18.37) 33.02 (6:51.39)

33.37 (7:24.75) 32.97 (7:57.72) 32.56 (8:30.27)

6 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 8:30.43
32.97 (32.97) 34.60 (1:07.57) 34.62 (1:42.19) 34.88 (2:17.06) 34.24 (2:51.29) 33.84 (3:25.13)

34.41 (3:59.54) 35.22 (4:34.75) 35.34 (5:10.08) 34.69 (5:44.77) 33.44 (6:18.20) 33.51 (6:51.70)

33.79 (7:25.49) 33.03 (7:58.51) 31.92 (8:30.43)

7 BROWN, Alex JR Boston University 8:30.80
33.49 (33.49) 34.64 (1:08.12) 34.49 (1:42.60) 34.75 (2:17.35) 34.19 (2:51.54) 33.81 (3:25.34)

34.81 (4:00.15) 34.93 (4:35.07) 35.07 (5:10.14) 35.30 (5:45.44) 33.75 (6:19.18) 33.31 (6:52.49)

33.28 (7:25.77) 33.01 (7:58.78) 32.03 (8:30.80)

8 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 8:34.42
32.54 (32.54) 34.67 (1:07.21) 34.41 (1:41.61) 34.96 (2:16.56) 34.24 (2:50.80) 34.07 (3:24.86)

34.86 (3:59.72) 35.25 (4:34.96) 34.94 (5:09.90) 34.20 (5:44.09) 33.93 (6:18.02) 34.43 (6:52.44)

34.45 (7:26.88) 34.36 (8:01.24) 33.19 (8:34.42)

9 WALSH, Patrick SR Rutgers 8:38.30
32.51 (32.51) 34.28 (1:06.79) 34.99 (1:41.78) 34.93 (2:16.70) 33.82 (2:50.52) 34.15 (3:24.67)

34.87 (3:59.53) 35.10 (4:34.63) 35.74 (5:10.36) 34.91 (5:45.26) 35.04 (6:20.30) 35.06 (6:55.36)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

35.53 (7:30.88) 34.88 (8:05.75) 32.55 (8:38.30)

32.44 (32.44) 34.58 (1:07.02) 35.14 (1:42.16) 34.32 (2:16.47) 33.80 (2:50.27) 33.93 (3:24.19)

34.64 (3:58.83) 35.27 (4:34.10) 35.34 (5:09.44) 35.29 (5:44.72) 34.76 (6:19.48) 34.47 (6:53.95)

35.09 (7:29.03) 35.19 (8:04.21) 34.39 (8:38.59)

11 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston College 8:45.66
33.43 (33.43) 34.90 (1:08.33) 34.62 (1:42.95) 34.79 (2:17.73) 34.45 (2:52.18) 33.90 (3:26.07)

34.86 (4:00.93) 34.90 (4:35.83) 34.91 (5:10.74) 35.18 (5:45.91) 35.20 (6:21.11) 35.57 (6:56.68)

36.60 (7:33.27) 36.64 (8:09.91) 35.75 (8:45.66)

12 CARTER, John SO Boston College 8:51.46
32.20 (32.20) 34.44 (1:06.64) 35.68 (1:42.31) 35.12 (2:17.43) 35.07 (2:52.49) 34.46 (3:26.95)

35.02 (4:01.97) 35.67 (4:37.63) 36.24 (5:13.87) 36.75 (5:50.62) 37.25 (6:27.86) 37.18 (7:05.04)

36.85 (7:41.88) 36.23 (8:18.10) 33.36 (8:51.46)

13 RAHN, Joshua SR UMass Amherst 9:03.50
32.34 (32.34) 34.52 (1:06.86) 35.79 (1:42.64) 34.86 (2:17.49) 34.71 (2:52.20) 34.28 (3:26.47)

35.13 (4:01.60) 36.30 (4:37.89) 35.84 (5:13.73) 37.42 (5:51.14) 38.46 (6:29.60) 39.63 (7:09.22)

39.96 (7:49.18) 38.11 (8:27.28) 36.22 (9:03.50)

14 SEIBERLICH, John SO Boston College 9:13.26
33.96 (33.96) 34.70 (1:08.65) 34.73 (1:43.38) 35.00 (2:18.38) 34.82 (2:53.20) 34.74 (3:27.93)

36.63 (4:04.56) 38.04 (4:42.59) 38.30 (5:20.89) 38.55 (5:59.43) 38.29 (6:37.72) 39.06 (7:16.78)

39.31 (7:56.08) 38.66 (8:34.74) 38.52 (9:13.26)

Section 2 of 2

1 MEHTA, Malav JR Northeastern 8:40.35
33.06 (33.06) 35.40 (1:08.45) 35.24 (1:43.69) 35.96 (2:19.64) 35.81 (2:55.45) 34.00 (3:29.44)

35.42 (4:04.85) 35.46 (4:40.31) 35.54 (5:15.84) 35.79 (5:51.63) 36.10 (6:27.72) 35.09 (7:02.80)

34.98 (7:37.78) 34.89 (8:12.67) 27.68 (8:40.35)

2 YOUNG JR, Joseph FR UMass Lowell 8:40.74
32.87 (32.87) 35.00 (1:07.87) 35.25 (1:43.11) 36.04 (2:19.15) 35.30 (2:54.45) 35.47 (3:29.92)

35.14 (4:05.06) 35.54 (4:40.59) 35.30 (5:15.89) 35.46 (5:51.34) 35.96 (6:27.30) 35.10 (7:02.39)

35.16 (7:37.54) 34.88 (8:12.42) 28.33 (8:40.74)

3 REYNOLDS, Evan FR Northeastern 8:43.96
33.25 (33.25) 34.95 (1:08.19) 35.21 (1:43.40) 36.14 (2:19.53) 35.58 (2:55.11) 35.62 (3:30.72)

35.34 (4:06.06) 35.33 (4:41.38) 35.22 (5:16.60) 35.46 (5:52.05) 35.91 (6:27.96) 36.14 (7:04.09)

35.97 (7:40.06) 34.04 (8:14.10) 29.86 (8:43.96)

4 MITCHELL, Ryan SO Rutgers 8:46.82
33.39 (33.39) 35.50 (1:08.88) 35.15 (1:44.03) 36.01 (2:20.03) 35.43 (2:55.46) 34.85 (3:30.31)

35.03 (4:05.33) 34.64 (4:39.96) 35.64 (5:15.60) 36.17 (5:51.76) 36.34 (6:28.10) 35.31 (7:03.41)

35.65 (7:39.06) 37.12 (8:16.17) 30.66 (8:46.82)

5 GLOWIK, TJ FR UMass Lowell 8:47.55
33.00 (33.00) 35.38 (1:08.38) 35.23 (1:43.61) 36.26 (2:19.87) 35.37 (2:55.24) 35.78 (3:31.01)

35.60 (4:06.60) 35.50 (4:42.10) 36.06 (5:18.16) 35.76 (5:53.91) 35.80 (6:29.71) 36.05 (7:05.75)

35.61 (7:41.36) 34.66 (8:16.02) 31.53 (8:47.55)

6 NORRIS, Aidan JR Boston University 8:47.95
34.04 (34.04) 35.65 (1:09.69) 35.01 (1:44.69) 36.13 (2:20.82) 35.49 (2:56.31) 35.22 (3:31.53)

35.63 (4:07.15) 34.91 (4:42.06) 35.42 (5:17.48) 35.00 (5:52.47) 35.26 (6:27.73) 34.02 (7:01.74)

36.19 (7:37.93) 36.00 (8:13.92) 34.03 (8:47.95)

7 BERGER, Will SR Rutgers 8:48.73
32.38 (32.38) 34.82 (1:07.20) 35.37 (1:42.56) 36.08 (2:18.63) 36.04 (2:54.67) 35.41 (3:30.07)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

36.24 (7:42.82) 35.24 (8:18.06) 30.67 (8:48.73)

32.63 (32.63) 34.90 (1:07.53) 35.35 (1:42.88) 36.05 (2:18.92) 35.31 (2:54.23) 35.49 (3:29.71)

35.46 (4:05.17) 35.69 (4:40.85) 34.72 (5:15.57) 35.57 (5:51.13) 36.22 (6:27.34) 36.17 (7:03.51)

36.22 (7:39.73) 36.03 (8:15.75) 33.14 (8:48.89)

9 MELISI, Nick FR UMass Lowell 8:50.31
32.72 (32.72) 35.07 (1:07.79) 35.53 (1:43.31) 36.35 (2:19.66) 35.40 (2:55.06) 35.42 (3:30.47)

35.37 (4:05.84) 35.87 (4:41.70) 36.21 (5:17.90) 35.87 (5:53.77) 35.67 (6:29.44) 36.06 (7:05.50)

35.72 (7:41.22) 35.45 (8:16.66) 33.66 (8:50.31)

10 PEDRETTI, Dan FR Rutgers 8:51.37
33.52 (33.52) 35.63 (1:09.14) 35.07 (1:44.20) 36.01 (2:20.21) 35.86 (2:56.06) 34.79 (3:30.85)

35.54 (4:06.39) 35.42 (4:41.80) 35.50 (5:17.30) 35.59 (5:52.89) 35.82 (6:28.70) 35.99 (7:04.69)

36.03 (7:40.72) 35.84 (8:16.55) 34.83 (8:51.37)

11 GILLOOLY, Ryan SR UMass Lowell 8:56.84
34.17 (34.17) 35.79 (1:09.95) 35.04 (1:44.99) 36.09 (2:21.08) 35.55 (2:56.63) 35.27 (3:31.89)

35.60 (4:07.48) 35.25 (4:42.72) 35.61 (5:18.33) 35.92 (5:54.25) 36.27 (6:30.52) 37.00 (7:07.52)

36.85 (7:44.36) 37.17 (8:21.53) 35.32 (8:56.84)

12 BRIGHAM, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 8:57.43
33.40 (33.40) 35.45 (1:08.85) 35.15 (1:43.99) 36.05 (2:20.04) 35.53 (2:55.57) 35.94 (3:31.50)

36.24 (4:07.74) 35.28 (4:43.02) 35.41 (5:18.42) 36.25 (5:54.67) 36.89 (6:31.55) 37.19 (7:08.73)

37.23 (7:45.96) 36.69 (8:22.64) 34.79 (8:57.43)

13 SHENOY, Kathan JR Boston University 9:01.36
33.84 (33.84) 35.63 (1:09.46) 35.00 (1:44.46) 36.11 (2:20.56) 35.36 (2:55.92) 35.40 (3:31.32)

35.80 (4:07.11) 35.64 (4:42.75) 36.08 (5:18.83) 36.18 (5:55.00) 36.95 (6:31.95) 37.51 (7:09.46)

38.83 (7:48.29) 38.53 (8:26.82) 34.55 (9:01.36)

14 PARRADO, Tyler FR UMass Lowell 9:03.65
33.18 (33.18) 35.49 (1:08.67) 35.19 (1:43.86) 35.53 (2:19.38) 35.49 (2:54.87) 35.39 (3:30.25)

35.30 (4:05.55) 35.60 (4:41.15) 35.81 (5:16.95) 36.75 (5:53.70) 37.01 (6:30.70) 37.71 (7:08.41)

38.58 (7:46.99) 39.09 (8:26.07) 37.58 (9:03.65)

15 D'AMBROSIO, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 9:32.54
33.86 (33.86) 36.24 (1:10.10) 35.40 (1:45.49) 36.33 (2:21.82) 36.95 (2:58.76) 37.40 (3:36.15)

38.18 (4:14.33) 38.75 (4:53.08) 39.07 (5:32.15) 39.25 (6:11.39) 40.38 (6:51.77) 40.64 (7:32.41)

41.44 (8:13.85) 40.46 (8:54.30) 38.24 (9:32.54)

#19 Men's 60m Hurdles
B BU Facility 7.76 Jean-Louis Bertony Sacred Heart

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WILLIAMS, Terrel FR Connecticut 7.81

2 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.87

3 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 8.07

4 DUNSON, Al-Tariq JR Rutgers 8.09

5 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 8.15

6 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.18

7 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 8.28

8 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 8.34
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#19 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.96Q 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Terrel FR Connecticut 8.01Q 3(1)

3 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.06q 3(2)

4 DUNSON, Al-Tariq JR Rutgers 8.10q 1(2)

5 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 8.11q 1(3)

6 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 8.26Q 2(1)

7 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 8.27q 8.262 2(2)

8 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 8.27q 8.266 2(3)

9 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 8.38q 3(3)

10 WOODELL, Jameson SR Rutgers 8.52 8.515 2(4)

10 AGYEMAN, Denzel FR UMass Amherst 8.52 8.515 3(4)

12 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.56 8.551 2(5)

13 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 8.56 8.554 2(6)

14 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 8.60 3(5)

15 WRIGHT, Donovan FR Connecticut 8.61 3(6)

16 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 8.67 3(7)

17 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 8.72 2(7)

18 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston University 8.74 1(4)

19 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 8.84 1(5)

20 TAIWO, Olujimi SO Boston University 8.93 3(8)

21 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 8.96 1(6)

22 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 9.02 2(8)

23 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 9.39 3(9)

PERRY, Nasir FR UMass Amherst DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.96Q

2 DUNSON, Al-Tariq JR Rutgers 8.10q

3 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 8.11q

4 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston University 8.74

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 8.84

6 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 8.96

PERRY, Nasir FR UMass Amherst DNF

Heat 2 of 3

1 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 8.26Q

2 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 8.27q 8.262

3 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 8.27q 8.266

4 WOODELL, Jameson SR Rutgers 8.52 8.515

5 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.56 8.551

6 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 8.56 8.554

7 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 8.72
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#19 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 9.02

Heat 3 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Terrel FR Connecticut 8.01Q

2 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.06q

3 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 8.38q

4 AGYEMAN, Denzel FR UMass Amherst 8.52 8.515

5 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 8.60

6 WRIGHT, Donovan FR Connecticut 8.61

7 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 8.67

8 TAIWO, Olujimi SO Boston University 8.93

9 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 9.39

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
B BU Facility 3:04.24 Western Kentucky

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Harvard (A) 3:10.17 1(1)

1) SHIRLEY, Aaron SO
            48.063 (48.063)

2) LAPIT, Gregory SO
            1:35.094 (47.031)

3) MURCKO, Oliver FR
            2:22.459 (47.365)

4) WARD, Lance FR
            3:10.169 (47.710)

2 Connecticut (B) 3:14.54 2(1)

1) PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO
            50.442 (50.442)

2) BAILEY, Dante FR
            1:39.803 (49.361)

3) GROSSE, Benjamin SR
            2:27.856 (48.053)

4) SAVAGE, Kasey FR
            3:14.531 (46.675)

3 Harvard (B) 3:16.04 2(2)

1) GAMARRA, Jonathan FR
            49.532 (49.532)

2) DIEBOLD, Peter FR
            1:37.984 (48.452)

3) MCDERMOTT, Riley SO
            2:27.431 (49.447)

4) SERRANO-WU, Max JR
            3:16.035 (48.604)

4 UMass Amherst (A) 3:16.10 2(3)

1) STODDARD, Colin SR
            49.157 (49.157)

2) MCKAY, Sean FR
            1:40.075 (50.918)

3) LAURENT, Alexander FR
            2:28.521 (48.446)

4) HONOHAN, Lucas  SR
            3:16.100 (47.579)

5 Boston College (A) 3:17.11 2(4)

1) MANSON, Marcus  JR
            50.157 (50.157)

2) KELLY, Eddie FR
            1:39.066 (48.909)

3) MCQUIDE, Max FR
            2:27.396 (48.330)

4) GALLAGHER, Denis FR
            3:17.103 (49.707)

6 Northeastern (A) 3:17.92 1(2)

1) DJERO, Donatien SR
            49.320 (49.320)

2) O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR
            1:39.070 (49.750)

3) MAGRE, Phillips JR
            2:29.271 (50.201)

4) OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR
            3:17.920 (48.649)

7 Northeastern (B) 3:20.36 3(1)

1) SYLVAIN, Pierre JR
            50.255 (50.255)

2) BROGAN, Tyler  SO
            1:40.558 (50.303)

3) MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR
            2:30.722 (50.164)

4) CHERRY, Reed FR
            3:20.354 (49.632)
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 UMass Lowell (A) 3:20.98 3(2)

1) MORAN, Cody  SR
            49.640 (49.640)

2) CASEBOLT, Ryan SO
            1:40.191 (50.551)

3) JORDAN, Thomas SO
            2:30.899 (50.708)

4) KATERJI, Adam  FR
            3:20.980 (50.081)

9 Albany (A) 3:25.80 3(3)

1) WILLIAMS, Shakur FR
            54.584 (54.584)

2) REAGAN, Easton JR
            1:43.772 (49.188)

3) GUIALDO, Raiden  SO
            2:35.112 (51.340)

4) UMUHUZA, Blaise JR
            3:25.793 (50.681)

10 UMass Amherst (B) 3:26.17 4(1)

1) BENTON, Mason FR
            51.388 (51.388)

2) AGYEMAN, Denzel FR
            1:43.342 (51.954)

3) KWARTENG, Gabriel FR
            2:35.247 (51.905)

4) PERRY, Nasir FR
            3:26.170 (50.923)

11 UMass Amherst (C) 3:28.29 4(2)

1) DREW, Riley FR
            52.091 (52.091)

2) MARTENS, Bernd FR
            1:43.189 (51.098)

3) DUBSKY, Daniel FR
            2:34.398 (51.209)

4) TARANTINO, Matthew JR
            3:28.285 (53.887)

12 Boston College (B) 3:30.42 3(4)

1) SIGALOVE, Jackson FR
            51.949 (51.949)

2) WACKER, John SO
            1:43.442 (51.493)

3) PETT, Spencer FR
            2:34.903 (51.461)

4) LINDEN, Erik JR
            3:30.414 (55.511)

Boston University (A) DNF 1

1) GORRIARAN, Max SR 2) MAKOYAWO, Toby FR

3) JACKSON, Dakota SO 4) CHRISTIAN , Leon  FR

Connecticut (A) FS 1

1) WOODMAN, Noah JR 2) BAGLEY, Markus JR

3) VENTURA, Wellington JR 4) TORNEY, Jordan  SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Harvard (A) 3:10.17

1) SHIRLEY, Aaron SO
            48.063 (48.063)

2) LAPIT, Gregory SO
            1:35.094 (47.031)

3) MURCKO, Oliver FR
            2:22.459 (47.365)

4) WARD, Lance FR
            3:10.169 (47.710)

2 Northeastern (A) 3:17.92

1) DJERO, Donatien SR
            49.320 (49.320)

2) O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR
            1:39.070 (49.750)

3) MAGRE, Phillips JR
            2:29.271 (50.201)

4) OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR
            3:17.920 (48.649)

Boston University (A) DNF

1) GORRIARAN, Max SR 2) MAKOYAWO, Toby FR

3) JACKSON, Dakota SO 4) CHRISTIAN , Leon  FR

Connecticut (A) FS
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) WOODMAN, Noah JR 2) BAGLEY, Markus JR

3) VENTURA, Wellington JR 4) TORNEY, Jordan  SR

1 Connecticut (B) 3:14.54

1) PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO
            50.442 (50.442)

2) BAILEY, Dante FR
            1:39.803 (49.361)

3) GROSSE, Benjamin SR
            2:27.856 (48.053)

4) SAVAGE, Kasey FR
            3:14.531 (46.675)

2 Harvard (B) 3:16.04

1) GAMARRA, Jonathan FR
            49.532 (49.532)

2) DIEBOLD, Peter FR
            1:37.984 (48.452)

3) MCDERMOTT, Riley SO
            2:27.431 (49.447)

4) SERRANO-WU, Max JR
            3:16.035 (48.604)

3 UMass Amherst (A) 3:16.10

1) STODDARD, Colin SR
            49.157 (49.157)

2) MCKAY, Sean FR
            1:40.075 (50.918)

3) LAURENT, Alexander FR
            2:28.521 (48.446)

4) HONOHAN, Lucas  SR
            3:16.100 (47.579)

4 Boston College (A) 3:17.11

1) MANSON, Marcus  JR
            50.157 (50.157)

2) KELLY, Eddie FR
            1:39.066 (48.909)

3) MCQUIDE, Max FR
            2:27.396 (48.330)

4) GALLAGHER, Denis FR
            3:17.103 (49.707)

Section 3 of 4

1 Northeastern (B) 3:20.36

1) SYLVAIN, Pierre JR
            50.255 (50.255)

2) BROGAN, Tyler  SO
            1:40.558 (50.303)

3) MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR
            2:30.722 (50.164)

4) CHERRY, Reed FR
            3:20.354 (49.632)

2 UMass Lowell (A) 3:20.98

1) MORAN, Cody  SR
            49.640 (49.640)

2) CASEBOLT, Ryan SO
            1:40.191 (50.551)

3) JORDAN, Thomas SO
            2:30.899 (50.708)

4) KATERJI, Adam  FR
            3:20.980 (50.081)

3 Albany (A) 3:25.80

1) WILLIAMS, Shakur FR
            54.584 (54.584)

2) REAGAN, Easton JR
            1:43.772 (49.188)

3) GUIALDO, Raiden  SO
            2:35.112 (51.340)

4) UMUHUZA, Blaise JR
            3:25.793 (50.681)

4 Boston College (B) 3:30.42

1) SIGALOVE, Jackson FR
            51.949 (51.949)

2) WACKER, John SO
            1:43.442 (51.493)

3) PETT, Spencer FR
            2:34.903 (51.461)

4) LINDEN, Erik JR
            3:30.414 (55.511)

Section 4 of 4

1 UMass Amherst (B) 3:26.17

1) BENTON, Mason FR
            51.388 (51.388)

2) AGYEMAN, Denzel FR
            1:43.342 (51.954)

3) KWARTENG, Gabriel FR
            2:35.247 (51.905)

4) PERRY, Nasir FR
            3:26.170 (50.923)

2 UMass Amherst (C) 3:28.29
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) DREW, Riley FR
            52.091 (52.091)

2) MARTENS, Bernd FR
            1:43.189 (51.098)

3) DUBSKY, Daniel FR
            2:34.398 (51.209)

4) TARANTINO, Matthew JR
            3:28.285 (53.887)

#23 Men's 4000m DMR
B BU Facility 9:27.04 Villanova University

Pl Team Time Note
1 Connecticut (A) 10:02.75

1) SUTTON, Stephen SO
            3:08.294 (3:08.294)

2) MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO
            3:57.838 (49.544)

3) BEDARD, Joshua SR
            5:54.310 (1:56.472)

4) CAWLEY, Kevin SO
            10:02.743 (4:08.433)

2 Albany (A) 10:25.88

1) VENSON, Keveroy FR
            3:10.150 (3:10.150)

2) BLAKE, Nicardo SO
            3:58.122 (47.972)

3) DIAZ, Lenny  FR
            5:57.232 (1:59.110)

4) ROGALSKI, Jared FR
            10:25.877 (4:28.645)

#25 Men's High Jump
B BU Facility 2.23m David Fajoyomi Fordham

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.08 2.10

1 CISSE, Kasim JR Boston Unive 2.08m 6' 93 /4 P P P P O XO O O XXX

2 CLAXTON, Daniel JR Connecticut 2.01m 6' 7" P P P P O O XXX

3 CHRISTIE, Perry SR Rutgers 2.01m 6' 7" P P P P P XO XXX

4 BRIDGETT, A'Nan JR Rutgers 1.96m 6' 5" P O O O O XXX

5 ROBINSON, Sincere FR Rutgers 1.96m 6' 5" P O O XO O XXX

6 SAVAGE, Kasey FR Connecticut 1.96m 6' 5" P P O O XO XXX

6 FARQUHARSON, Stephan FR Albany 1.96m 6' 5" P P P O XO XXX

8 FRISBIE, Jack SO Boston Unive 1.91m 6' 31 /4 P O O O XXX

8 MAKIEJ, Michael FR UMass Lowell 1.91m 6' 31 /4 O O O O XXX

10 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 1.91m 6' 31 /4 P O O XO XXX

11 TAIWO, Olujimi SO Boston Unive 1.91m 6' 31 /4 P P XO XO XXX

12 ADEDEJI, Foluso FR Rutgers 1.91m 6' 31 /4 P O O XXO XXX

13 BAILEY, Dante FR Connecticut 1.91m 6' 31 /4 P P XO XXO XXX

13 HARRIS, Elijah FR Albany 1.91m 6' 31 /4 P XO O XXO XXX

15 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 1.86m 6' 11 /4 P XO O XXX

16 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 1.81m 5' 111 /4 O XO XXX

17 AVELINO, Juan SR UMass Lowell 1.81m 5' 111 /4 XO XO XXX

18 BELLEVUE, Allan SO UMass Amhe 1.76m 5' 91 /4 XXO XXX

ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amhe NH XXX

#27 Men's Pole Vault
B BU Facility 5.65m Rory Quiller Binghamton University

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.05 5.21

1 HRBEK, Tyler JR Connecticut 5.05m 16' 63 /4 P P P P P P O O XXO XXX

2 MORALES, Nico SO Rutgers 4.90m 16' 03 /4 P P P P P O O O XXX
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#27 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
3 PARK, Simon SO Harvard 4.75m 15' 7" P P P P P P XO P XXX

4 OATMAN, Patrick FR Connecticut 4.60m 15' 1" P P P O XO O XXX

5 LANDAU, Liam JR Northeastern 4.45m 14' 71 /4 P P P O O XXX

6 DAVIS , Maxwell FR UMass Lowell 4.30m 14' 11 /4 P P O XXO XXX

7 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 4.15m 13' 71 /4 P O O XXX

8 MCLAUGHLIN, Charlie SO Boston Unive 4.00m 13' 11 /2 XO XXO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.70

8 MCLAUGHLIN, Charlie SO Boston Unive (cont'd) XO

TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe NH XXX

CUDDY , Daniel FR UMass Lowell NH XXX

#29 Men's Long Jump
B BU Facility 7.98m Damar Forbes Nike

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 MORRISON, Marc FR Connecticut 7.10m 23' 31 /2 7.10 6.87 6.80 6.79 FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 7.10m 23' 31 /2 5.44 7.10 6.74 PASS PASS PASS 2(3)

3 HIGGS-SALAAM, Jabari SO Rutgers 7.05m 23' 13 /4 7.05 FOUL 6.74 6.79 6.60 FOUL 2(3)

4 CEPHUS, Daniel FR Albany 6.83m 22' 5" 6.76 6.76 FOUL 6.83 6.78 FOUL 2(4)

5 SAVAGE, Kasey FR Connecticut 6.83m 22' 5" 6.28 6.62 6.83 6.42 6.58 6.52 1(1)

6 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.70 6.77 FOUL PASS PASS PASS 2(5)

7 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston Unive 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.77 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.45 1(2)

8 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 6.75m 22' 13 /4 6.19 6.75 FOUL 6.22 6.69 6.47 2(6)

9 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston Unive 6.72m 22' 03 /4 6.72 6.31 6.27 2(7)

10 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston Colleg 6.64m 21' 91 /2 6.38 6.53 6.64 2(8)

11 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.47 6.60 6.62 2(9)

12 ROSZAK, Samuel FR Boston Unive 6.55m 21' 6" 6.39 6.55 6.50 1(3)

13 BIVINS, James FR Rutgers 6.51m 21' 41 /4 6.51 6.37 6.44 2(10)

14 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston Unive 6.50m 21' 4" 6.19 6.50 6.32 1(4)

15 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 6.39m 20' 113 /4 6.24 6.39 6.39 1(5)

16 BUEHLING, Richard SO Boston Unive 6.25m 20' 61 /4 6.25 FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS 1(6)

17 ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amhe 5.91m 19' 43 /4 5.84 5.80 5.91 1(7)

18 AVELINO, Juan SR UMass Lowell 5.79m 19' 0" 5.43 5.79 4.45 1(8)

THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SAVAGE, Kasey FR Connecticut 6.83m 22' 5" 6.28 6.62 6.83 6.42 6.58 6.52

2 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston Unive 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.77 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.45

3 ROSZAK, Samuel FR Boston Unive 6.55m 21' 6" 6.39 6.55 6.50

4 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston Unive 6.50m 21' 4" 6.19 6.50 6.32

5 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amhe 6.39m 20' 113 /4 6.24 6.39 6.39

6 BUEHLING, Richard SO Boston Unive 6.25m 20' 61 /4 6.25 FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amhe 5.91m 19' 43 /4 5.84 5.80 5.91

8 AVELINO, Juan SR UMass Lowell 5.79m 19' 0" 5.43 5.79 4.45

Flight 2 of 2

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY BATTLE IN BEANTOWN
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Saturday, January 22, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/22/2022 8:58 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 27



#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MORRISON, Marc FR Connecticut 7.10m 23' 31 /2 7.10 6.87 6.80 6.79 FOUL FOUL

3 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 7.10m 23' 31 /2 5.44 7.10 6.74 PASS PASS PASS

3 HIGGS-SALAAM, Jabari SO Rutgers 7.05m 23' 13 /4 7.05 FOUL 6.74 6.79 6.60 FOUL

4 CEPHUS, Daniel FR Albany 6.83m 22' 5" 6.76 6.76 FOUL 6.83 6.78 FOUL

5 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.70 6.77 FOUL PASS PASS PASS

6 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 6.75m 22' 13 /4 6.19 6.75 FOUL 6.22 6.69 6.47

7 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston Unive 6.72m 22' 03 /4 6.72 6.31 6.27

8 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston Colleg 6.64m 21' 91 /2 6.38 6.53 6.64

9 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.47 6.60 6.62

10 BIVINS, James FR Rutgers 6.51m 21' 41 /4 6.51 6.37 6.44

THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#31 Men's Triple Jump
B BU Facility 16.38m Ron Woodley Adidas Garden State TC

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BLUE, Robert JR Albany 14.80m 48' 63 /4 13.94 FOUL 14.58 14.80 FOUL FOUL

2 FARQUHARSON, Stephan FR Albany 14.47m 47' 53 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.10 13.49 13.91 14.47

3 ROSZAK, Samuel FR Boston Unive 12.77m 41' 103 /4 12.61 FOUL 12.46 11.89 12.77 12.55

#37 Jarred Rome Men's Shot Put
B BU Facility 19.42m Milan Jotanovic Manhattan College

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KOLESNIKOFF, Alexander SO Harvard 19.05m 62' 6" 18.15 FOUL 19.05 18.50 19.05 FOUL

2 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston Unive 17.28m 56' 81 /2 17.13 FOUL 17.28 FOUL 16.81 FOUL

3 HUNT, Adam SR Rutgers 17.02m 55' 101 /4 FOUL FOUL 15.73 FOUL 17.02 FOUL

4 KOBOLAK, Kamron JR Rutgers 16.65m 54' 71 /2 15.49 15.55 16.65 FOUL 16.31 FOUL

5 BRADY, Matthew JR Connecticut 16.50m 54' 13 /4 16.19 FOUL 16.50 FOUL 16.35 16.27

6 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston Unive 16.27m 53' 41 /2 14.88 15.64 FOUL 16.27 FOUL 15.72

7 WELSH, Samuel JR Harvard 16.10m 52' 10" 15.99 16.10 15.70 16.10 FOUL FOUL

8 O'BRIEN, Coston SR UMass Amhe 15.86m 52' 01 /2 15.22 15.44 15.40 15.35 15.86 FOUL

9 LIPSCOMB, Kyle SO Rutgers 15.71m 51' 61 /2 15.71 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 15.23m 49' 113 /4 14.65 14.91 15.23

#33 Men's Shot Put
B BU Facility 19.42m Milan Jotanovic Manhattan College

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 CHOI, Jin SO Rutgers 14.58m 47' 10" FOUL 14.03 FOUL 13.93 14.25 14.58 2(1)

2 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.42m 47' 33 /4 14.08 14.21 14.42 13.99 14.09 FOUL 2(2)

3 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.41m 47' 31 /2 13.50 14.06 13.72 FOUL 14.32 14.41 1(1)

4 LU, Fred SR Boston Unive 14.41m 47' 31 /2 14.08 FOUL FOUL 13.37 14.07 14.41 2(3)

5 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston Unive 14.28m 46' 101 /4 13.58 14.28 14.15 13.70 FOUL 13.84 1(2)

6 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 14.20m 46' 71 /4 13.29 14.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

7 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 14.06m 46' 11 /2 14.06 13.86 FOUL 13.25 12.77 FOUL 2(5)

8 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 13.93m 45' 81 /2 12.90 13.07 13.93 13.51 FOUL 13.92 2(6)

9 LYON, Tyler SO Connecticut 13.92m 45' 8" 13.92 13.81 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7)
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
10 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 13.77m 45' 21 /4 13.66 FOUL 13.77 2(8)

11 CAMERATO, Ian FR UMass Lowell 13.71m 44' 113 /4 12.97 13.71 12.86 1(3)

12 DUGGAN, Joseph FR UMass Amhe 13.60m 44' 71 /2 13.53 12.40 13.60 2(9)

13 VIXAMAR, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 13.59m 44' 7" 13.08 FOUL 13.59 1(4)

14 KRALL, Andrew FR Rutgers 13.27m 43' 61 /2 13.27 13.04 13.22 1(5)

15 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 13.26m 43' 6" FOUL FOUL 13.26 2(10)

16 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 12.57m 41' 3" 12.57 12.22 FOUL 1(6)

17 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston Unive 11.97m 39' 31 /4 11.95 11.65 11.97 1(7)

18 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston Unive 11.17m 36' 73 /4 11.17 9.88 10.68 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.41m 47' 31 /2 13.50 14.06 13.72 FOUL 14.32 14.41

2 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston Unive 14.28m 46' 101 /4 13.58 14.28 14.15 13.70 FOUL 13.84

3 CAMERATO, Ian FR UMass Lowell 13.71m 44' 113 /4 12.97 13.71 12.86

4 VIXAMAR, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 13.59m 44' 7" 13.08 FOUL 13.59

5 KRALL, Andrew FR Rutgers 13.27m 43' 61 /2 13.27 13.04 13.22

6 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 12.57m 41' 3" 12.57 12.22 FOUL

7 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston Unive 11.97m 39' 31 /4 11.95 11.65 11.97

8 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston Unive 11.17m 36' 73 /4 11.17 9.88 10.68

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHOI, Jin SO Rutgers 14.58m 47' 10" FOUL 14.03 FOUL 13.93 14.25 14.58

2 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.42m 47' 33 /4 14.08 14.21 14.42 13.99 14.09 FOUL

3 LU, Fred SR Boston Unive 14.41m 47' 31 /2 14.08 FOUL FOUL 13.37 14.07 14.41

4 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 14.20m 46' 71 /4 13.29 14.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 14.06m 46' 11 /2 14.06 13.86 FOUL 13.25 12.77 FOUL

6 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 13.93m 45' 81 /2 12.90 13.07 13.93 13.51 FOUL 13.92

7 LYON, Tyler SO Connecticut 13.92m 45' 8" 13.92 13.81 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 13.77m 45' 21 /4 13.66 FOUL 13.77

9 DUGGAN, Joseph FR UMass Amhe 13.60m 44' 71 /2 13.53 12.40 13.60

10 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 13.26m 43' 6" FOUL FOUL 13.26

#35 Men's Weight Throw
B BU Facility 22.52m Michael Shanahan New Hampshire

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 PISCIOTTA, Nicholas FR Northeastern 18.81m 61' 81 /2 FOUL 17.85 FOUL 18.81 18.69 FOUL 2(1)

2 KEEGAN, Christopher SR Connecticut 18.67m 61' 3" 18.67 17.59 17.86 FOUL 17.45 17.50 2(2)

3 LIPSCOMB, Kyle SO Rutgers 18.57m 60' 111 /4 16.27 1.73 18.09 18.03 18.49 18.57 2(3)

4 O'BRIEN, Coston SR UMass Amhe 18.16m 59' 7" 18.03 18.16 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

5 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 17.52m 57' 53 /4 17.11 15.81 17.11 16.94 17.42 17.52 2(5)

6 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 17.35m 56' 111 /4 16.35 17.35 FOUL 16.47 FOUL 16.75 2(6)

7 ROBINSON, Tremain FR Northeastern 15.48m 50' 91 /2 15.48 14.95 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7)

8 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston Unive 15.39m 50' 6" FOUL 15.30 15.39 14.99 15.05 15.39 2(8)

9 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 15.29m 50' 2" 15.29 15.27 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(9)

10 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston Unive 14.99m 49' 21 /4 13.96 14.99 14.63 1(1)
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#35 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
11 NICHOLSON, Bryan SR Albany 14.88m 48' 10" 14.76 14.88 FOUL 2(10)

12 CHOI, Jin SO Rutgers 14.19m 46' 63 /4 14.19 13.25 FOUL 1(2)

13 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 13.67m 44' 101 /4 13.67 13.46 13.35 1(3)

14 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston Unive 13.14m 43' 11 /2 11.95 13.14 FOUL 1(4)

15 FOUNTAIN, Gabriel FR Connecticut 12.92m 42' 43 /4 12.53 12.92 FOUL 1(5)

16 KRALL, Andrew FR Rutgers 12.88m 42' 31 /4 12.52 12.88 FOUL 1(6)

17 VIXAMAR, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 9.46m 31' 01 /2 FOUL 9.27 9.46 1(7)

CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston Unive 14.99m 49' 21 /4 13.96 14.99 14.63

2 CHOI, Jin SO Rutgers 14.19m 46' 63 /4 14.19 13.25 FOUL

3 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 13.67m 44' 101 /4 13.67 13.46 13.35

4 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston Unive 13.14m 43' 11 /2 11.95 13.14 FOUL

5 FOUNTAIN, Gabriel FR Connecticut 12.92m 42' 43 /4 12.53 12.92 FOUL

6 KRALL, Andrew FR Rutgers 12.88m 42' 31 /4 12.52 12.88 FOUL

7 VIXAMAR, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 9.46m 31' 01 /2 FOUL 9.27 9.46

CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 PISCIOTTA, Nicholas FR Northeastern 18.81m 61' 81 /2 FOUL 17.85 FOUL 18.81 18.69 FOUL

2 KEEGAN, Christopher SR Connecticut 18.67m 61' 3" 18.67 17.59 17.86 FOUL 17.45 17.50

3 LIPSCOMB, Kyle SO Rutgers 18.57m 60' 111 /4 16.27 1.73 18.09 18.03 18.49 18.57

4 O'BRIEN, Coston SR UMass Amhe 18.16m 59' 7" 18.03 18.16 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 17.52m 57' 53 /4 17.11 15.81 17.11 16.94 17.42 17.52

6 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 17.35m 56' 111 /4 16.35 17.35 FOUL 16.47 FOUL 16.75

7 ROBINSON, Tremain FR Northeastern 15.48m 50' 91 /2 15.48 14.95 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston Unive 15.39m 50' 6" FOUL 15.30 15.39 14.99 15.05 15.39

9 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 15.29m 50' 2" 15.29 15.27 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 NICHOLSON, Bryan SR Albany 14.88m 48' 10" 14.76 14.88 FOUL
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